模块化双开门，MCDS
The stainless steel double door combinable floor standing
enclosure range, MCDS, is ideal for installation in confined
spaces where a single door, when opened, would take up too
much space in front of the enclosure. The doors' loading
capacity also increases as it is divided over two doors. With a IP
55 protection degree, components inside the enclosure are
well protected and makes it well suited for almost any

Mounting plate: Double folded and adjustable in depth by steps of 25 mm, with the MPD02 accessory. Mounting plate is
delivered, attached on the outside of the enclosure packaging.
Earthing: All panels are earthed through their fittings and are equipped with a separate earthing stud.
Finish: 400 pre-grained stainless steel.
Protection: Complies with IP 55 | TYPE 12 | IK 10.
Mounting requirements: Standard delivery ready for combined installation. For stand-alone installation, add side
panels.
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 2
技术参数
主体厚度: 1.5mm
门厚: 2mm
完成: 拉丝
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 (H) 宽度 (W) 深度 (D) 材料 快速发货
MCDS18105 1800mm 1000mm 500mm 不锈钢 304 No
MCDS18105-316 1800mm 1000mm 500mm 不锈钢 316 No
MCDS18125 1800mm 1200mm 500mm 不锈钢 304 No
MCDS18125-316 1800mm 1200mm 500mm 不锈钢 316 No
MCDS20126 MCDS20126 2000mm 1200mm 600mm 不锈钢 No
MCDS20126-316 2000mm 1200mm 600mm 不锈钢 316 No
图
警告
应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书，或者向您的 nVent
客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent